You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
QRC1420T30 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
QRC1420T30 Details PDF
QRC1420T30
Manufacturer Part Number: QRC1420T30
Manufacturer/Brand: Powerex, Inc.
Part of Description: DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 85A
Datasheets: QRC1420T30.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number QRC1420T30
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc.
Description DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 85A
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Diodes - Rectifiers -
ArraysPart Status 1600 pcs Stock
Series -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Package / Case Module
Supplier Device Package Module
Diode Type Standard
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 3.8V @ 200A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 1mA @ 1400V
Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 1400V (1.4kV)
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode) 85A
Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 300ns
Packaging Bulk
QRC1415T30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 59A
QRC1220R30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 140A
QRC1230T30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 149A
QRC3310001
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 3.3KV 127A
QRC1410T30
POWEREX
IGBT Modules
QRC3310002
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 3.3KV 90A
QRC1430T30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 177A
QRC1284-232-KM
A/N
QRC1284-232-KM A/N
1812AC123KAT3A\SB AD7873BCP-REEL7 ADS1241E AEH10A24 AOT12N65L
BAT54RLT1G BC807-40/BC807-40W BSC024N025SG BU33TA1WHFV-TR C2012C-10NJ
CGA5C2NP01H682J060AA D4709N22 G1572QA1U GRM0336R1E6R1DD01D GRM1556P1H3R5CZ01D
HUF76013D3S ICS932S421BGLFT IPB80N03S4L-03 IRFP048RPBF IRKE236-10
JW100F1-01 LMC8101TPX LQG15HS2N0S02D LT1725CGN#TR LUWF8DN-SGSI-S
MM5829-2700RK0 NJM2741F3-TE1 NL453232T-121K QRC0610T30 QRC0620T30
QRC0630T30 QRC0640T30 QRC1210T30 QRC1220R30 QRC1220T30
QRC1230T30 QRC1284-232-KM QRC1410T30 QRC1415T30 QRC1430T30
QRC3310001 QRC3310002 SBR20100CT-G SD103N20S20PC SG-310SCF36.189300
TDA7706ES-CA UMK105CG060CVHF USR100PP16A VE-234-MW XP151A13COMR